@ Howe Park Wood Accessible Route

ROUTE INFORMATION

? pletaroute,com ¢

ROUTE LENGTH
ASCENT
DESCENT
HILLS

TERRAIN

START

NOTES

1.960 miles

88 ft

88 ft

M 42.9% | W 40.0% | P 17.1%
Off-Road £

LAT: 52.002790, LNG: -0.792020
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This route uses hard surfaced paths only and is the most accessible route around Howe Park Wood

Page 1
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Miles
0.000
0.126
0.144
0.250
0.423
0.426
0.478
0.576
0.752
1.027
1.168
1.220
1.589
1.660
1.663
1.727
1.851
1.960
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ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start on
Turn left
Keep right
Turn left onto Hengistbury Lane
Turn right
Turn right
Turn left
Keep right
Turn slight left
Turn left
Turn left
Turn left
Turn right
Turn left
Turn right onto Hengistbury Lane
Turn right
Turn right
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